
LAKESIDE RETIREMENT VILLAGE
50 RABY RD, CATHERINE FIELDS, NEW SOUTH WALES

LOCATION PLAN
SCALE 1 : 10000 @ A3

N

SUBJECT 
SITE

A-000 11/01/2018



LAKESIDE RETIREMENT VILLAGE
50 RABY RD, CATHERINE FIELDS, NEW SOUTH WALES

A

1

SITE PLAN
SCALE 1 : 1000 @ A3

N

1 2

7
8

9
10

11

26

27

COMMUNITY 
FACILITIES

COMMUNITY 
FACILITIES

APARTMENTS

MULTIPURPOSE 
HALL

VILLA 
DWELLINGS

ENTRY

L A K E 

CAFE

3 4

5
6

12
13

14

25
15

16
17

18

20
19

21
22

23
24

24   APARTMENTS
24   APARTMENTS
24   APARTMENTS
27   VILAS

99   TOTAL

0 5 10 15 20 50 M

A-001 11/01/2018



LAKESIDE RETIREMENT VILLAGE
50 RABY RD, CATHERINE FIELDS, NEW SOUTH WALES

STREET ELEVATION
SCALE 1 : 500 @ A3

SITE SECTION  
SCALE 1 : 500 @ A3

APARTMENTS APARTMENTS

PARKING3.
1

3.
0

3.
0

APARTMENTSAPARTMENTS

A-002 11/01/2018



LAKESIDE RETIREMENT VILLAGE
50 RABY RD, CATHERINE FIELDS, NEW SOUTH WALES
A-003 11/01/2018



LAKESIDE RETIREMENT VILLAGE
50 RABY RD, CATHERINE FIELDS, NEW SOUTH WALES
A-004 11/01/2018



LAKESIDE RETIREMENT VILLAGE
50 RABY RD, CATHERINE FIELDS, NEW SOUTH WALES
A-005 11/01/2018


